
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 

INSTITUTE OF INDIGENOUS MEDICINE 

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO 

RAJAGIRIYA 

Invitation for bids for providing Security Service 

Chairman, Procurement Committee of the Institute of Indigenous Medicine invites sealed 

bids from reputed security companies registered in the defense ministry to provide security 

service for the premises of the Institute and hostels. 

Complete set of Bid documents could be obtained during office days from 9.00 a.m to 3.00 

p.m from 10.04.2019 to 16.05.2019 by producing the receipt of the payment of a Rs. 1,000/- 

of non-refundable deposit to the shroff of the Institute along with the written request made 

to the Deputy Registrar/ Administration. For further details or clarifications, bidders can 

contact Deputy  Registrar / Administration (011-2697772). 

Sealed bids in duplicate mentioning “Bids for Security  Service” on the upper left hand 

corner of the envelope should be addressed to the Chairman, Procurement Committee, 

Institute of Indigenous Medicine, University of Colombo, Rajagiriya and shall be deposited in 

the Tender Box available at the Administration Division of the Institute or sent by registered 

post on or before 2.30 p.m. on 17.05.2019 Bids will be opened immediately after closing, in 

the presence of Bidders or their authorized representatives. Late bids will be rejected.  

Bids shall be valid up to 90 days after the dead line of submission. 

All Bids shall be accompanied by a Bid Security of Rs. 100,000/= and it shall be valid up to 

14.09.2019 

Please note that the Institute will be closed from 12.04.2019 to 22.04.2019. 

 

Chairman, 

Department Procurement Committee, 

Institute of Indigenous Medicine, 

University of Colombo, 

Rajagiriya. 

10.04.2019 



 

 

    m%iïmdok ±kaùuhs 

foaYSh ffjoH úoHd wdh;kh 

    fld<U úYaj úoHd,h 

    rdc.sßh 

wdrCIl fiajdj i|yd ñ, .Kka le|ùu 

foaYsh ffjoH úoHd wdh;kh fjkqfjka fomd¾;fïka;= m%iïmdok lñgq iNdm;s úiska 
wdh;kh yd Bg wh;a fkajdisld.dr mßY%hkag wdrCIl fiajdj iemhSu i|yd wdrCIl 
wud;HxYfha ,shdmÈxÑ ù we;s ms<s.;a wdrCIl fiajd wdh;khkaf.ka uqød ;nk ,o ñ, 
.Kka le|jkq ,efí' 

óg wod< m%iïmdok ,shlshú,s 2019'04'10 isg 2019'05'16 Èk olajd i;sfha jev lrk 

Èkhkays fm'j' 9'00 isg m'j 3'00 olajd wdmiq fkdf.jkq ,nk re'1000$=l uqo,la 
wdh;kfha irma fj; f.jd ,ÿ m; iu. ,sÅ; b,a,Sula ksfhdacH f,aLldêldß$md,k fj; 
bÈßm;a lsÍu u.ska ,nd .; yelsh' jeä úia;r i|yd  ksfhdacH f,aLldêldß$md,k 
^0112697772 & weu;sh yelsh' 

iS,a ;nk ,o fgkav¾m;a ljr j, by< fl<jf¾ "wdrCIl fiajdj i|yd ,xiq m;a " 
hkqfjka i|yka lr msgm;a follska hqla;j 2019'05'17 Èk m'j 02'30g fyda Bg fmr iNdm;s" 
fomd¾;fïka;= m%iïmdok  lñgqj" foaYSh ffjoH úoHd wdh;kh" fld<U úYajúoHd,h" 
rdc.sßh fj; ,shdmÈxÑ ;emEf,ka fyda wdh;kfha md,k wxYfha we;s ,xiq fmÜáfha 
nyd,sh hq;=h' ,xiq m;a Ndr .ekSu wjika jQ jydu fgkav¾lrejka fyda Tjqkaf.a n,h,;a 
ksfhdað;hka bÈßfha ,xiq újD; lrkq ,efí' m%udo ù ,efnk ,xiq m;a m%;slafIam lrkq 
,efí' 

,xiq újD; lrk Èk isg Èk 90 l ld,hla j,x.= úh hq;=h' 

iEu ,xiqjla iu.u re'100"000$= l ,xiq wemlrhla bÈßm;a l< hq;= w;r th 2019'09'14 Èk 
olajd j,x.= úh hq;=h' 

wdh;kh 12'04'2019 Èk isg 22'04'2019 Èk olajd ld,h jid ;efnk nj lreKdfjka 
i,lkak' 

 

iNdm;s" 
fomd¾;fïka;= m%iïmdok lñgqj" 
foaYSh ffjoH úoHd wdh;kh" 
fld<U úYajúoHd,h 
rdc.sßh 
 
2019'04'11   

 


